
EXECUTIVE OFFICERS AND LEADERSHIP - 2025

EXECUTIVE OFFICERS:

PRESIDENT Dianna Parirokh 480.612.3564 parirokhd@aol.com

VICE PRESIDENT Kaj Lofgreen 573.673.6433 casita8a@outlook.com

TREASURER Josh Thompson 815.674.6040 Josh.thompson135@yahoo.com

COMMITTEES:
AUDIO/VISUAL Jo Peterson 269.271.4033 mipeters845@gmail.com
PROGRAMS-DEMOS Olson Judy 602.568.9007 jo98donteven@yahoo.com
DONATION SALES Jo Peterson 269.271.4033 mipeters845@gmail.com
EDUCATION Ruth Little 206.300.6633 ruthglennlittle@msn.com
GALLERY Ruth Little 206.300.6633 ruthglennlittle@msn.com
HISTORIAN Jo Peterson 269.271.4033 mipeters845@gmail.com
HOSPITALITY Terri Lewis 360.998.1343 artistterrilee@gmail.co
KITCHEN SUPPLIES Kathy Jamrog 305.842.1698 www.k.jamrog@artjamstudio.com
LIBRARIAN
MEMBERSHIP Denise (Dee) Russell 301.922.4262 pvmembership1@gmail.com
SHOWCASE/ARTIST MONTH Donna Berger 630.244.8488 donnakinns2003@yahoo.com
SHOWCASE CO-CHAIR Jerry Walczak 602.525.1124 jwalczak1@cox.net
2nd MONDAY CRITIQUE Ruth Little 206.300.6633 ruthglennlittle@msn.com
WEBSITE Laura Bossart 480.859.9395 lsbossart@gmail.com
COMMUNICATIONS TEAM:
     PUBLICITY Jan Cox 623.696.8154 janetbusi23@gmail.com
     NEWSLETTER Marion Wishnefski 480.290.4030 mwishnefski@msn.com
     E-BLAST Jan Oxendale 612.839.3591 joxendale@live.com
     PHOTOGRAPHER Jan Cox 623.696.8154 janetbusi23@gmail.com

SPECIAL EVENTS (SHOWS)
PVA ART SHOW Eileen Moore 915.227.7710 eamoore70@outlook.com
PVA ART SHOW Alison Evans Killam 403.617.6878 evanskillam@gmail.com
FALL ARTS & CRAFTS



INSTRUCTORS:
     BATIK PAINTING Ruth Little 206.300.6633 ruthglennlittle@msn.com
     BEG WATERCOLOR Eileen Moore 915.227.7710 eamoore70@outlook.com
     DRAWING Ruth Little 206-300-6633 ruthglennlittle@msn.com
     INT. WATERCOLOR Ruth Little 206.300.6633 ruthglennlittle@msn.com
     INTUITIVE WATERCOLOR Alison Evans Killam 403.617.6878 evanskillam@gmail.com
     VA WORKSHOPS Kaj Lofgreen 573.673.6433 casita8a@outlook.com
     ZENTANGLE Suzanne O'Malley 480.287.3694 suzz-ss@outlook.com

RCSC OFFICE 623.561.4660 suncityaz.org


